All results Ballroom SM 2017
SM i Pardans och Artistic ballroom - 2017-11-24

Bugg Brons B / J / V

Result List

1 (2016)
2 (2010)
3 (2018)
4 (2013)
5 (2031)
6 (2014)
7/9  (2011)
7/9  (2012)
7/9  (2015)
10 (2017)

Bugg Guld B / J

Result List

1 (2021)

2 (2030)

3 (2023)

4 (2020)

5 (2022)

6 (2024)
Bugg SM J

Result List

1 (2030)
2 (2021)
3 (2022)
4 (2020)
5 (2024)
Bugg SM V

Result List

1 (2043)
2 (2042)
3 (2044)

Erik Lofgren - Julia Bing Klockar
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter

William Peterson - Felicia Magnevik

Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker

Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstrom
Filip Hall - Majken Kala

Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren
Alvin Edback - Nina Johansson

/ VvV

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson

Lucas Kéla - Medea Rickardsdotter
Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson

Emil Axelsson - Tina Bengtsson
Thomas Gilén - Jessica Kala
Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson

Sida 1
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DIK
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4 (2041)
5 (2046)
6 (2040)
7 (2023)
8 (2045)

Swing Brons B /

Result List

1 (2021)
2 (2023)
3 (2022)
4 (2046)
5 (2031)
6 (2011)
7 (2024)
Swing SM J

Result List
1 (2020)
Swing SM V

Result List

1 (2043)
2 (2041)
3 (2044)

Salsa Brons B

Result List

1 (2012)
2 (2050)
3 (2014)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman
Albin Demo - Erna Demo
Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Mats Hall - Anna Lindenryd

j/ Vv

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

Albin Demo - Erna Demo

William Peterson - Felicia Magnevik
Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstrom
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson

Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson DSH

Emil Axelsson - Tina Bengtsson
Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman
Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson

Filip Hall - Majken Kala Si
Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt Ac
Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker Si

Salsa Brons J / V

Sida 2

DIK
DSH
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DIK
Sinclairs Dala

DIK
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DSH
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DSH

HD
DIK
DIK

nclairs Dala
kes
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Result List

1 (2015)
2 (2065)
3 (2022)
4 (2063)
5 (2013)
6 (2011)
7 (2010)
8 (2023)
9/12 (2017)
9/12 (2018)
9/12 (2062)
9/12 (2064)

Salsa Guld B / 3J

Result List

(2020)
(2071)
(2070)
(2021)
(2024)
(2031)
(2030)

NOoOupbhwNnPR

Salsa Guld V
Result List

1 (2075)
-> 2/4 (2041)
-> 2/4 (2044)
-> 2/4 (2046)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson
Josef Shabo - Engla Nassbjer

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter

Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstrom
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Alvin Edback - Nina Johansson
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Hugo Bjornberg - Emma Mattsson
Gabriel Lantz - Ebba Franzen

Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson
Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman
Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén
Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson

William Peterson - Felicia Magnevik

Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter

Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala
Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman

Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson
Albin Demo - Erna Demo

Salsa Guld V, omdans

Result List

1 (2046)
2 (2044)
3 (2041)

Albin Demo - Erna Demo
Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson
Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman
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S
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H
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Salsa SM 3]

Result List

1 (2071)
2 (2020)
3 (2021)
4 (2024)
5 (2031)
Salsa SM V

Result List

1 (2075)
2 (2046)

All results Ballroom SM

Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman
Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson
Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson
William Peterson - Felicia Magnevi

Sin
DSH

Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala
Albin Demo - Erna Demo

Tango Oppen klass J

Result List

1 (2080)
2 (2081)

Vals Brons B

Result List

1 (2012)
2 (2014)
3 (2050)
4 (2090)
5 (2091)
6 (2092)

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Ra
Elis Lindgren - Othilia Resare

Filip Hall - Majken Kala

Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker

Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt
Jonatan Stenmark - Sofia Parin
Vide Lantz - Lilje Lantz
Alexander Zimin - Vera Andersson

Vals Brons J / V

Result List

1 (2040)
2 (2100)
3 (2010)

Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson
David Bostrand Engstedt - Jenny An
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Sida 4
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DIK
DSH
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4 (2013) Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
5 (2062) Hugo Bjornberg - Emma Mattsson Lola

Quickstep Brons B / J / V

Result List

1 (2040) Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
2 (2013) Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
3 (2050) Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt Ackes
4 (2092) Alexander Zimin - Vera Andersson Ackes

Standard Silver B / J / V

Result List

1 (2080) IJosef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
2 (2111) Gregory Toro - Julisa Toro DS Magic

3 (2075) Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
4 (2070) Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2065) Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren Ackes

6 (2030) Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
7 (2110) 3John Kallman - Olivia Heinerd Dance Factory
8 (2063) Josef Shabo - Engla Nassbjer Ackes

Standard Guld J / V / S

Result List

1 (2071) Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman SDO
2 (2120) Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2121) Tomasz Czekanski - Eva Johles Dance Factory

Standard SM Junior
Result List

1 (2131) Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm Dance Factory
2 (2081) Elis Lindgren - Othilia Resare Ackes

Standard SM Vuxna
Sida 5



Result List

uphwNnpR

(2142)
(2140)
(2143)
(2145)
(2141)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Filip Sjolander - Ylva Stagler
Oskar Gedin - Julia Hallberg
Axel Soderberg - Ida Ahlstrom

William Lindgren Stauch - Klara Magnusson

Ervin Serbec - Judith Adler

Samba Oppen klass B

Result List

1
2
3

(2024)
(2030)
(2050)

Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson
Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter
Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt

DSH

Samba Oppen klass J

Result List

upbhwNnpR

6/9
6/9
6/9
6/9
10/12
10/12
10/12

(2111)
(2080)
(2020)
(2021)
(2070)

(2022)
(2031)
(2065)
(2081)
(2010)
(2013)
(2063)

Gregory Toro - Julisa Toro

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare
Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson
Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén

Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson

William Peterson - Felicia Magnevik
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren
Elis Lindgren - Othilia Resare

Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson

Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter
Josef Shabo - Engla Nassbjer

Samba Oppen klass V

Result List

NOoOupbhwNnER

(2046)
(2075)
(2040)
(2041)
(2044)
(2023)
(2110)

Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH
Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala

Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson

Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman DIK
Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson DIK
Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist DIK

John Kallman - Olivia Heinero

Sida 6
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SDO
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Sinclairs Dala
Ackes
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Dance Factory
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Cha-Cha Brons B

Result List

auvih,h WN R

Cha-Cha Brons J

(2014)
(2090)
(2012)
(2092)
(2150)
(2091)

Result List

auvihwWNR

7/8
7/8

Samba Brons B /

(2015)
(2018)
(2100)
(2011)
(2062)
(2064)

(2017)
(2063)

Result List

1
2
3
4

Rumba Brons B /

(2011)
(2100)
(2018)
(2012)

Result List

upbhwNnpR

(2023)
(2011)
(2018)
(2062)
(2014)
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Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker Sinclairs Dala
Jonatan Stenmark - Sofia Parin Dance Factory
Filip Hall - Majken Kala Sinclairs Dala

Alexander Zimin - Vera Andersson Ackes

Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Vide Lantz - Lilje Lantz Ackes

Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren

Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson

David Bostrand Engstedt - Jenny Andersson
Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstroém

Hugo Bjornberg - Emma Mattsson

Gabriel Lantz - Ebba Franzen

Alvin Edback - Nina Johansson
Josef Shabo - Engla Nassbjer

Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstrom

David Bostrand Engstedt - Jenny Andersson
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson

Filip Hall - Majken Kala

j/ Vv

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist
Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstrom
Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson
Hugo Bjornberg - Emma Mattsson
Derek Faltin - Tyra Kvicker
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6 (2100)
7/8  (2012)
7/8  (2064)
9 (2017)

Jive Brons B

Result List

1 (2012)
2 (2092)
3 (2091)

Jive Brons J
Result List

(2015)
(2018)
(2063)
(2011)
(2062)
(2100)
(2064)

NoupbhwNnR

Latin Silver B

Result List

1 (2024)
2 (2050)
3 (2030)

Latin Silver 3J

Result List

1 (2021)
2 (2065)
3 (2013)
4 (2031)
5 (2022)
6 (2010)

All results Ballroom SM 2017
David Bostrand Engstedt - Jenny Andersson

Filip Hall - Majken Kala
Gabriel Lantz - Ebba Franzen
Alvin Edback - Nina Johansson

Sinclairs
Ackes
Ackes

Filip Hall - Majken Kala
Alexander Zimin - Vera Andersson
Vide Lantz - Lilje Lantz

Emil Andersson - Nora Berggren

Fredrik Hall - Philippa Davidsson

Josef Shabo - Engla Nassbjer

Emil Rappell - Wilma Rehnstroém

Hugo Bjornberg - Emma Mattsson

David Bostrand Engstedt - Jenny Andersson
Gabriel Lantz - Ebba Franzen

Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson
Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt
Lucas Kala - Medea Rickardsdotter

DSH
Ackes

Lukas Nilsson - Gabriella Nilsson DIK
Oscar Hemborg - Johanna Lindgren Ackes
Anton Eriksson - Eden Rickardsdotter Sincl
William Peterson - Felicia Magnevik  HD
Oscar Hard - Julia Petersson DIK
Emil Kvicker - Emma Larsson Sincl

Sida 8
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Latin Silver V / S

Result List

1 (2023)
2 (2121)
3 (2110)

Latin Guld 3J
Result List

(2120)
(2111)
(2071)
(2080)
(2020)
(2070)
(2081)

NOoOupbhwNnBR

Latin Guld V

Result List

1 (2046)
2 (2041)
3 (2075)
4 (2044)

Latin SM Junior

Result List

1 (2131)
2 (2132)
3 (2120)
4 (2071)
5 (2080)

Latin SM Vuxna

Isak Hallenberg - Ebba Liljekvist DIK
Tomasz Czekanski - Eva Johles Dance
John Kallman - Olivia Heinero Dance

Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov

Gregory Toro - Julisa Toro

Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare
Hugo Aronsson - Bea Alfredsson

Samuel Kallin - Ingrid Laurén

Elis Lindgren - Othilia Resare

DSH
DIK

Albin Demo - Erna Demo
Isac Myrback - Wilma Edman
Erik Lofgren - Jossefine Kala

Anton Fransson - Agnes Gustafsson DIK

Bagration Barovskyi - Johanna Lindholm
Emil Magnusson - Liya Norrby

Johannes Hansen - Vilma Ornskov

Theo Hansson - Jennifer Backman

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare

Sida 9
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Result List

uihwNneR

(2155)
(2140)
(2143)
(2145)
(2141)
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Jacob Persson - Linn Hegdal Wilson
Oskar Gedin - Julia Hallberg SDO
Axel Soéderberg - Ida Ahlstrom DS Magic
William Lindgren Stauch - Klara Magnusson SDO
Ervin Serbec - Judith Adler DS Magic

Danceshow Caribbean Solo J / Latin Solo J / Standard Solo 3]

Result List

1
2
3
4

Danceshow Latin

(2164)
(2161)
(2160)
(2163)

Result List

1
2
3

Danceshow Swing

(2181)
(2182)
(2180)

Result List

1
2

Danceshow Latin

(2050)
(2185)

Result List

1
2

Solo Vals Brons

(2191)

(2192)

Result List

Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
Engla Hamrén Sinclairs Gbg
Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
Theo Hansson SDO

Solo B

Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
Kalle Corp DSH
Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Duo V / Latin Duo B / Latin Duo J

Alex Ramovic - Skilla Ekerfeldt Ackes
Hjalmar Ekdahl Séder - Andrea Lindahl Sinclairs Gbg

Grupp V

Energy DSH
Ladies and a Gent DCL

Barn

Sida 10



NOoOupbhwNnBR

8
9/10
9/10

Solo Vals Brons

(2203)
(2209)
(2204)
(2202)
(2180)
(2201)
(2207)

(2208)
(2205)
(2210)

Result List

auvih,h WN R

7/8
7/8
9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12

13

Solo Vals Brons

(2225)
(2222)
(2233)
(2232)
(2224)
(2230)

(2227)
(2228)
(2220)
(2221)
(2223)
(2231)

(2229)

Result List

1
2
3

(2241)
(2240)
(2242)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Skilla Ekerfeldt Ackes

Amélie Laugier Sinclairs Gbg
Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
Alicia Sabel Sinclairs Gbg
Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg
Flora Liv Ackes

Tyra Kvicker Sinclairs Dala
Selma Nordin Ackes

Jonatan Stenmark  Dance Factory
Ingrid Uhlén Dance Factory

Junior

Jenny Andersson Ackes

Hannah Klecki DS Magic
Natalie Olsson Ackes

Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala

Johanna Osterstrém DS Magic

Ebba Ottosson Ackes
Ellen Sollerman DS Magic
Sara Olsen Ackes
Ella Wiksten Ackes
Freja Liv Ackes
Isabelle Hedin Ackes
Emmy Wiksten Ackes

Vuxna

Sindre Erixon Dance Factory
Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
Rebecka Holmgren Ackes

Solo Vals Guld Barn

Result List

1

(2200)

Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

Sida 11
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2 (2255) Vera Andersson Ackes
3 (2251) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes
4 (2261) Gregory Toro DS Magic

Solo Vals Guld Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 (2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
2 (2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2250) Vilma Holmgren Ackes

4 (2253) Engla Nassbjer Ackes

5 (2252) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala

Solo Vals SM Junior

Result List

1 (2264) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2164) Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2263) Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes

4 (2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
5 (2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
6 (2260) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
7

(2262) 3Jennifer Backman SDO

Solo Vals SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2270) 3Julia Johansson Dance Factory
2 (2272) Natalie Safari Knief Ackes
3 (2271) Lisa Boogh Ackes
4 (2274) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2273) Helena Norman Ackes

Solo Quickstep Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2203) Skilla Ekerfeldt  Ackes
2 (2255) Vera Andersson Ackes
3 (2204) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg

Sida 12
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4 (2202) Alicia Sabel Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2280) Majken Kala Sinclairs Dala
6 (2180) Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Solo Quickstep Brons Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 (2222) Hannah Klecki DS Magic

2 (2225) Jenny Andersson Ackes

3 (2241) Sindre Erixon Dance Factory
4 (2260) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2230) Johanna Osterstrém DS Magic

6 (2224) Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
7/10 (2221) Ella Wiksten Ackes

7/10 (2229) Emmy Wiksten Ackes

7/10 (2233) Natalie Olsson Ackes

7/10 (2252) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
11/15 (2220) Sara Olsen Ackes

11/15 (2223) Freja Liv Ackes

11/15 (2227) Ebba Ottosson Ackes

11/15 (2228) Ellen Sollerman DS Magic

11/15 (2231) Isabelle Hedin Ackes

Solo Quickstep Guld Barn

Result List

1 (2200) Medea Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
2 (2251) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes
3 (2261) Gregory Toro DS Magic

Solo Quickstep Guld Junior / Vuxna
Result List

(2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
(2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
(2250) Vilma Holmgren Ackes

(2163) Theo Hansson SDO

(2253) Engla Nassbjer Ackes

(2242) Rebecka Holmgren Ackes

auvih,h WN PR
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Solo Quickstep SM Junior

Result List

1 (2264) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2164) Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
4 (2263) Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes

5 (2163) Theo Hansson SDO

6 (2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory

Solo Quickstep SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2270) Julia Johansson Dance Factory
2 (2272) Natalie Safari Knief Ackes
3 (2274) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs Gbg
4 (2271) Lisa Boogh Ackes
5 (2273) Helena Norman Ackes

Solo Chacha Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2203) Skilla Ekerfeldt  Ackes

2 (2202) Alicia Sabel Sinclairs Gbg
-> 3/4 (2180) Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg
-> 3/4 (2209) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs Gbg

5 (2293) Nellie Poschén Sinclairs Gbg

6 (2204) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg

7/9 (2201) Flora Liv Ackes

7/9  (2208) Selma Nordin Ackes

7/9  (2292) Alex Ramovic Ackes

10/12 (2205) Jonatan Stenmark Dance Factory
10/12 (2210) Ingrid Uhlén Dance Factory

10/12 (2291) Olivia Peterson HD

Solo Chacha Brons Barn, omdans
Result List

1 (2209) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2180) Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Sida 14
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Solo Chacha Brons Junior

Result List

auvihwWNR

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/12
10/12
10/12

13/17
13/17
13/17
13/17
13/17
18

(2222)
(2334)
(2225)
(2335)
(2253)
(2223)

(2227)
(2232)
(2233)
(2228)
(2230)
(2301)

(2220)
(2221)
(2229)
(2231)
(2330)
(2300)

Hannah Klecki
Wilma Rehnstrom
Jenny Andersson
Felicia Magnevik
Engla Nassbjer
Freja Liv

Ebba Ottosson
Philippa Davidsson
Natalie Olsson
Ellen Sollerman
Johanna Osterstrom
Tyra Nitenberg

Sara Olsen

Ella Wiksten
Emmy Wiksten
Isabelle Hedin
William Peterson
Sallie Collins

Solo Chacha Brons Vuxna

Result List

auvih,h WN R

(2311)
(2310)
(2241)
(2313)
(2242)
(2312)

Celine Sagmeister
Marie Mimi Phan
Sindre Erixon
Rebecka Ekdahl
Rebecka Holmgren
Angelica Bohlin

Solo Chacha Guld Barn

Result List

auvihwWNR

(2181)
(2261)
(2182)
(2255)
(2325)
(2251)

Johlina Rosenkvist
Gregory Toro

Kalle Corp

Vera Andersson

Ida Alfredsson
Johanna Lindgren

DS Magic
HD

Ackes

HD

Ackes
Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
Ackes

DS Magic

DS Magic

HD

Ackes

Ackes

Ackes

Ackes

HD

Sinclairs Gbg

Sinclairs Sthlm
Sinclairs Sthlm
Dance Factory
Sinclairs Sthlm
Ackes

Sinclairs Sthlm

Sinclairs Gbg
DS Magic

DSH

Ackes

DSH

Ackes

Sida 15



7 (2200)
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Medea Rickardsdotter

Solo Chacha Guld Junior / Vuxna

Result List

(2162)
(2324)
(2161)
(2322)
(2331)

uih wNnR

6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
12/14
12/14
12/14

(2224)
(2226)
(2254)
(2260)
(2321)
(2323)
(2250)
(2302)
(2320)

Solo Chacha SM
Result List

(2264)
(2332)
(2262)
(2160)
(2164)
(2333)

auvihwWNR

7 (2263)
8 (2162)
9/13 (2161)
9/13 (2226)
9/13 (2254)
9/13 (2321)
9/13 (2323)

14/16
14/16
14/16
17/18
17/18
19/23
19/23

(2163)
(2224)
(2331)
(2251)
(2252)
(2182)
(2255)

Ida Liljeadng

Hjalmar Ekdahl Soder

Engla Hamrén
Samuel Kallin
Nicki Wictorin

Jossefine Kala
Andrea Lindahl
Mikaela Rannare
Ingrid Laurén
Hugo Aronsson
Erna Demo

Vilma Holmgren
Rebecca Beale
Viktoria Andersen

Junior

Wilda Fundin
Johannes Hansen
Jennifer Backman

Nikolina Rosenkvist

Vilma Ornskov
Bea Alfredsson

Malva Ekerfeldt
Ida Liljeadng
Engla Hamrén
Andrea Lindahl
Mikaela Rannare
Hugo Aronsson
Erna Demo

Theo Hansson
Jossefine Kala
Nicki Wictorin
Johanna Lindgren

Eden Rickardsdotter

Kalle Corp
Vera Andersson

Sinclairs Dala

Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
DSH

Sinclairs Dala
Sinclairs Gbg
Dance Factory
Sinclairs Gbg
DSH

DSH

Ackes

HD

HD

Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
SDO
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
DSH

Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Dance Factory
DSH

DSH

SDO

Sinclairs Dala
DSH

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
DSH

Ackes
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19/23
19/23
19/23

(2260)
(2302)
(2325)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Ingrid Laurén
Rebecca Beale
Ida Alfredsson

Solo Chacha SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2270)
2 (2271)
3 (2272)
4 (2340)
5 (2274)
6 (2273)

Solo Jive Brons

Result List

1 (2293)
2 (2202)
3 (2203)
4 (2200)
5 (2255)
6 (2180)
7 (2291)
8/9  (2201)
8/9  (2208)
10/12 (2210)
10/12 (2292)
10/12 (2345)

Solo Jive Brons
Result List

(2222)
(2223)
(2335)
(2224)
(2225)
(2301)
(2231)

NoOoOupbhwNnPR

8/10 (2227)

Julia Johansson

Lisa Boogh

Natalie Safari Knief
Paulina Rosenkvist
Pauline Strandberg
Helena Norman

Barn

Nellie Poschén
Alicia Sabel

Skilla Ekerfeldt
Medea Rickardsdotter
Vera Andersson

Molly Hansson

Olivia Peterson

Flora Liv
Selma Nordin
Ingrid Uhlén
Alex Ramovic
Vide Lantz

Junior

Hannah Klecki
Freja Liv
Felicia Magnevik
Jossefine Kala
Jenny Andersson
Tyra Nitenberg
Isabelle Hedin

Ebba Ottosson

Sinclairs Gbg
HD
DSH

Dance Factory
Ackes
Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Ackes
Sinclairs
Ackes
Sinclairs
HD

Gbg
Gbg

Dala

Gbg

Ackes
Ackes
Dance Factory
Ackes
Ackes

DS Magic

Ackes

HD

Sinclairs Dala
Ackes

HD

Ackes

Ackes
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All results Ballroom SM 2017

8/10 (2230) IJohanna Osterstréom DS Magic

8/10 (2331) Nicki Wictorin DSH

11/12 (2221) Ella Wiksten Ackes

11/12 (2330) William Peterson HD

13/17 (2220) Sara Olsen Ackes

13/17 (2228) Ellen Sollerman DS Magic

13/17 (2229) Emmy Wiksten Ackes

13/17 (2252) Eden Rickardsdotter Sinclairs Dala
13/17 (2300) Sallie Collins Sinclairs Gbg

Solo Jive Brons Vuxna

Result List

1 (2242) Rebecka Holmgren Ackes

2 (2241) Sindre Erixon Dance Factory

3 (2310) Marie Mimi Phan  Sinclairs Sthlm
4 (2312) Angelica Bohlin  Sinclairs Sthlm

Solo Jive Guld Barn

Result List

1 (2261) Gregory Toro DS Magic

2 (2251) 3Johanna Lindgren Ackes

3 (2181) 3Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
-> 4/5 (2182) Kalle Corp DSH
-> 4/5 (2325) 1Ida Alfredsson DSH

Solo Jive Guld Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 (2332) 3Johannes Hansen Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
3 (2324) Hjalmar Ekdahl Soéder Sinclairs Gbg
4 (2322) Samuel Kallin Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2334) Wilma Rehnstrom HD

6 (2233) Natalie Olsson Ackes

7/9  (2232) Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
7/9  (2260) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
7/9  (2302) Rebecca Beale HD

10/13 (2226) Andrea Lindahl Sinclairs Gbg
10/13 (2250) Vilma Holmgren Ackes

Sida 18
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10/13
10/13

(2253)
(2320)

Engla Nassbjer
Viktoria Andersen

Solo Jive SM Junior

Result List

Ackes
HD

1 (2164) Vilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2264) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs Gbg
-> 3/4 (2262) Jennifer Backman SDO
-> 3/4 (2332) Johannes Hansen Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2160) Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
6 (2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
7 (2333) Bea Alfredsson DSH
8/10 (2163) Theo Hansson SDO
8/10 (2226) Andrea Lindahl Sinclairs Gbg
8/10 (2254) Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
11/12 (2263) Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes
11/12 (2334) Wilma Rehnstrom HD
13 (2325) 1Ida Alfredsson DSH
14/15 (2182) Kalle Corp DSH
14/15 (2302) Rebecca Beale HD
Solo Jive SM Junior, omdans
Result List
1 (2262) Jennifer Backman SDO
2 (2332) 3Johannes Hansen Sinclairs Gbg

Solo Jive SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2271) Lisa Boogh

2 (2270) Julia Johansson

3 (2272) Natalie Safari Knief
4 (2340) Paulina Rosenkvist

5 (2274) Pauline Strandberg

6 (2273) Helena Norman

Solo Salsa Brons Barn

Ackes
Dance Factory
Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes
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All results Ballroom SM 2017

Result List

(2202) Alicia Sabel Sinclairs Gbg
(2293) Nellie Poschén Sinclairs Gbg
(2209) Amélie Laugier Sinclairs Gbg
(2255) Vera Andersson Ackes

(2203) Skilla Ekerfeldt  Ackes
(2204) Celina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
(2291) Olivia Peterson HD

NoOoOupbhwNnPR

Solo Salsa Brons Junior

Result List

1 (2224) Jossefine Kala Sinclairs Dala
2 (2321) Hugo Aronsson DSH

3 (2225) Jenny Andersson Ackes

4 (2331) Nicki Wictorin DSH

5 (2227) Ebba Ottosson Ackes

6 (2324) Hjalmar Ekdahl Soéder Sinclairs Gbg
7 (2320) Viktoria Andersen HD

8/9  (2229) Emmy Wiksten Ackes

8/9  (2233) Natalie Olsson Ackes

10/15 (2220) Sara Olsen Ackes

10/15 (2223) Freja Liv Ackes

10/15 (2231) Isabelle Hedin Ackes

10/15 (2253) Engla Nassbjer Ackes

10/15 (2301) Tyra Nitenberg HD

10/15 (2330) William Peterson HD

Solo Salsa Brons Vuxna

Result List
(2311) Celine Sagmeister Sinclairs Sthlm
(2310) Marie Mimi Phan Sinclairs Sthlm

1
2
3 (2313) Rebecka Ekdahl Sinclairs Sthlm
4 (2312) Angelica Bohlin Sinclairs Sthlm

Solo Salsa Guld Barn
Result List

1 (2181) 3Johlina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
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2

4

Solo Salsa Guld

(2251)
(2182)
(2180)

Result List

auvihwWNR

7/9

7/9

7/9
10

(2332)
(2162)
(2161)
(2334)
(2300)
(2226)

(2232)
(2260)
(2322)
(2302)

All result
Johanna Lindgren
Kalle Corp
Molly Hansson

Junior

Johannes Hansen
Ida Liljeang
Engla Hamrén
Wilma Rehnstrom
Sallie Collins
Andrea Lindahl

Philippa Davidsson
Ingrid Laurén
Samuel Kallin
Rebecca Beale

Solo Salsa SM Junior

Result List

NoupbhwNnR

8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11

12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
12/17
18

19/21
19/21
19/21

(2264)
(2350)
(2164)
(2332)
(2262)
(2160)
(2162)

(2161)
(2200)
(2260)
(2334)

(2163)
(2182)
(2226)
(2263)
(2300)
(2322)
(2252)
(2180)
(2302)
(2335)

Wilda Fundin

Tova Stenkvist
Vilma Ornskov
Johannes Hansen
Jennifer Backman
Nikolina Rosenkvist
Ida Liljeadng

Engla Hamrén

Medea Rickardsdotter
Ingrid Laurén

Wilma Rehnstrom

Theo Hansson

Kalle Corp

Andrea Lindahl
Malva Ekerfeldt
Sallie Collins
Samuel Kallin

Eden Rickardsdotter
Molly Hansson
Rebecca Beale
Felicia Magnevik

s Ballroom SM 2017
Ackes
DSH

Sinclairs Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
HD

Sinclairs
Sinclairs

Gbg
Gbg
Gbg

Gbg
Gbg

Dala
Gbg
Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
HD

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
SDO

Sinclairs
Sinclairs

Gbg
Gbg
Gbg
Gbg

Gbg
Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
HD

Gbg
Dala
Gbg

SDO

DSH
Sinclairs
Ackes
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
HD

HD

Gbg

Gbg
Gbg
Dala
Gbg
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Solo Salsa SM Vuxna

Result List

1
2

(2274)
(2271)

Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs Gbg

Lisa Boogh

Solo Merengue Brons Barn

Result List

auvih,h WN PR

8/11
8/11
8/11
8/11

(2255)
(2200)
(2209)
(2202)
(2293)
(2182)

(2180)
(2204)
(2251)
(2291)
(2292)

Vera Andersson

Medea Rickardsdotter
Amélie Laugier
Alicia Sabel

Nellie Poschén

Kalle Corp

Molly Hansson
Celina Rosenkvist
Johanna Lindgren
Olivia Peterson
Alex Ramovic

Solo Merengue Brons Junior

Result List

uih wNneR

6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
6/11
12/15
12/15
12/15
12/15

(2331)
(2253)
(2335)
(2223)
(2225)

(2221)
(2224)
(2227)
(2233)
(2252)
(2301)
(2220)
(2229)
(2231)
(2330)

Nicki Wictorin
Engla Nassbjer
Felicia Magnevik
Freja Liv

Jenny Andersson

Ella Wiksten
Jossefine Kala

Ebba Ottosson
Natalie Olsson

Eden Rickardsdotter
Tyra Nitenberg

Sara Olsen

Emmy Wiksten
Isabelle Hedin
William Peterson

Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
DSH

Dala
Gbg
Gbg
Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Ackes

HD

Ackes

Gbg
Gbg

DSH
Ackes
HD
Ackes
Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs Dala
HD

Ackes

Ackes

Ackes

HD
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Solo Merengue Guld Barn / Junior

Result List

1 (2334)
2 (2161)
3 (2203)
4 (2181)
5 (2302)
6 (2260)

Wilma Rehnstrom
Engla Hamrén
Skilla Ekerfeldt
Johlina Rosenkvist
Rebecca Beale
Ingrid Laurén

Solo Merengue SM Junior

Result List

1 (2350)
2 (2264)
3 (2262)
4 (2160)
5 (2334)
6 (2162)
7 (2232)
8/11 (2161)
8/11 (2260)
8/11 (2263)
8/11 (2320)
12 (2302)

Tova Stenkvist
Wilda Fundin
Jennifer Backman
Nikolina Rosenkvist
Wilma Rehnstrom
Ida Liljeang
Philippa Davidsson
Engla Hamrén
Ingrid Laurén
Malva Ekerfeldt
Viktoria Andersen
Rebecca Beale

Solo Merengue SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2274)
2 (2271)
3 (2340)
4 (2273)

Pauline Strandberg
Lisa Boogh

Paulina Rosenkvist
Helena Norman

Solo Bachata Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2200)
-> 2/3 (2209)
-> 2/3  (2293)

4 (2202)

Medea Rickardsdotter

Amélie Laugier
Nellie Poschén
Alicia Sabel

HD

Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
HD

Sinclairs Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
SDO
Sinclairs
HD
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Ackes

HD

HD

Gbg
Gbg

Gbg

Gbg
Dala
Gbg
Gbg

Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes

Dala
Gbg
Gbg
Gbg

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
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6
7

8
9/10
9/10

(2255)
(2180)
(2203)

(2251)
(2204)
(2291)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Vera Andersson
Molly Hansson
Skilla Ekerfeldt

Johanna Lindgren
Celina Rosenkvist
Olivia Peterson

Solo Bachata Brons Barn Omdans

Result List

1
2

(2293)
(2209)

Nellie Poschén
Amélie Laugier

Solo Bachata Brons Junior / Vuxen

Result List

auvih,h WN R

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
11/13
11/13
11/13

14/16
14/16
14/16
17/18
17/18

(2311)
(2335)
(2322)
(2334)
(2253)
(2225)

(2224)
(2227)
(2233)
(2300)
(2223)
(2231)
(2301)

(2232)
(2252)
(2313)
(2220)
(2330)

Celine Sagmeister
Felicia Magnevik
Samuel Kallin
Wilma Rehnstrom
Engla Nassbjer
Jenny Andersson

Jossefine Kala
Ebba Ottosson
Natalie Olsson
Sallie Collins
Freja Liv
Isabelle Hedin
Tyra Nitenberg

Philippa Davidsson
Eden Rickardsdotter
Rebecka Ekdahl

Sara Olsen

William Peterson

Solo Bachata Guld Barn / Junior

Result List

1
2

(2332)
(2181)

Johannes Hansen
Johlina Rosenkvist

Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
Ackes

Ackes
Sinclairs Gbg
HD

Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg

Sinclairs Sthlm
HD
Sinclairs
HD

Ackes

Ackes

Gbg

Sinclairs Dala
Ackes
Ackes
Sinclairs
Ackes
Ackes

HD

Gbg

Dala
Dala
Sthlm

Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Sinclairs
Ackes

HD

Sinclairs Gbg
Sinclairs Gbg
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3 (2161) Engla Hamrén Sinclairs Gbg
4 (2260) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2320) Viktoria Andersen HD
6 (2302) Rebecca Beale HD

Solo Bachata SM Junior

Result List

1 (2264) Wilda Fundin Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2350) Tova Stenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2164) Vvilma Ornskov Sinclairs Gbg
4 (2332) 3Johannes Hansen Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2262) Jennifer Backman SDO

6 (2160) Nikolina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
7 (2162) 1Ida Liljeang Sinclairs Gbg
8/10 (2161) Engla Hamrén Sinclairs Gbg
8/10 (2263) Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes

8/10 (2302) Rebecca Beale HD
11 (2260) 1Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg

Solo Bachata SM Vuxen

Result List

1 (2274) Pauline Strandberg Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2271) Lisa Boogh Ackes
3 (2273) Helena Norman Ackes

Duo Chacha Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2361) Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson Ackes
2 (2150) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2362) Flora Liv - Selma Nordin Ackes
4 (2363) Alex Ramovic - Vide Lantz Ackes

Duo Chacha Brons Junior / Vuxna
Result List

1 (2390) Olivia Peterson - Wilma Rehnstrom HD
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2 (2374)
3 (2371)
4 (2370)
5 (2376)
6 (2375)
7/8  (2040)
7/8  (2372)
9 (2373)

Duo Chacha Guld

Result List

1 (2381)
2 (2080)
3 (2380)

Duo Chacha SM J

Result List

1 (2080)
2 (2391)
3 (2381)

All results Ballroom SM 2017

Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson
Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv

Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson

Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen
Johlina Rosenkvist - Sallie Collins

Kim Karlsson - Sofie Karlsson
Angelica Bohlin - Marie Mimi Phan
Ebba Franzen - Emma Mattsson

Junior / Vuxna

Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson
Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Ran
Rebecka Holmgren - Vilma Holmgren

unior

Josef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Ran
Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale
Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson

Duo Chacha SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2401)
2 (2400)
3 (2046)

Duo Jive Brons

Result List

1 (2362)
2 (2361)
3 (2410)
4 (2363)

Lisa Boogh - Malva Ekerfeldt

nare

nare

Ackes
Ackes
Sinclairs
HD
Sinclairs

Dala
Gbg
Sinclairs Dala

Sinclairs
Lola

Ackes
Dance Factory
Ackes

Dance Factory
HD
Ackes

Ackes

Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg

Albin Demo - Erna Demo

Barn

Flora Liv - Selma Nordin

Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson
Amélie Laugier - Molly Hansson
Alex Ramovic - Vide Lantz
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Duo Jive Brons Junior

Result List

1 (2415) Eden Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
2 (2374) Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson Ackes

3 (2390) Olivia Peterson - Wilma Rehnstrom HD

4 (2375) 3Johlina Rosenkvist - Sallie Collins Sinclairs Gbg
5 (2381) Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson Ackes

6 (2376) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD

7 (2371) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes

8 (2373) Ebba Franzen - Emma Mattsson Lola

Duo Jive SM Junior

Result List

1 (2071) Theo Hansson - Jennifer Bdckman SDO
2 (2080) IJosef Hatem Lindkvist - Mikaela Rannare Dance Factory
3 (2391) Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale HD

Duo Jive SM Vuxna

Result List

1 (2401) Lisa Boogh - Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes

2 (2400) Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2380) Rebecka Holmgren - Vilma Holmgren Ackes

4 (2046) Albin Demo - Erna Demo DSH

Duo Salsa Brons Barn
Result List

1 (2361) Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson Ackes
2 (2150) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Duo Salsa Brons Junior / Vuxna
Result List

1 (2375) 3Johlina Rosenkvist - Sallie Collins Sinclairs Gbg
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2 (2381) Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson Ackes

3 (2374) Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson Ackes

4 (2390) Olivia Peterson - Wilma Rehnstrom HD

5 (2371) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes

6 (2376) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen  HD

7 (2420) Emil Kvicker - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
8/9  (2372) Angelica Bohlin - Marie Mimi Phan Sinclairs Sthlm
8/9 (2373) Ebba Franzen - Emma Mattsson Lola

Duo Salsa SM Junior
Result List

1 (2370) Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
2 (2391) Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale HD

Duo Salsa SM Vuxna
Result List

1 (2401) Lisa Boogh - Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes
2 (2380) Rebecka Holmgren - Vilma Holmgren Ackes

Duo Merengue Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2024) Kalle Corp - Ida Alfredsson DSH
2 (2410) Amélie Laugier - Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg
3 (2363) Alex Ramovic - Vide Lantz Ackes

Duo Merengue Brons Junior

Result List

1 (2430) 1Ida Liljeang - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2381) Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson Ackes

3 (2390) 0Olivia Peterson - Wilma Rehnstrom  HD

4 (2374) Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson Ackes

5 (2371) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes

6 (2376) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD
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Duo Merengue Guld Barn / Junior / Vuxna

Result List

1 (2361) Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson Ackes
2 (2380) Rebecka Holmgren - Vilma Holmgren Ackes
3 (2391) Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale HD

Duo Merengue SM Junior

Result List

1 (2425) Tova Stenkvist - Wilda Fundin Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2370) Medea Rickardsdotter - Philippa Davidsson Sinclairs Dala
3 (2361) Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson Ackes

4 (2391) Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale HD

Duo Merengue SM Vuxna
Result List

1 (2401) Lisa Boogh - Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes
2 (2400) Nikolina Rosenkvist - Paulina Rosenkvist Sinclairs Gbg

Duo Bachata Brons Barn

Result List

1 (2435) Alicia Sabel - Amélie Laugier Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2361) Skilla Ekerfeldt - Vera Andersson Ackes
3 (2150) Celina Rosenkvist - Molly Hansson Sinclairs Gbg

Duo Bachata Brons Junior / Vuxen

Result List

1 (2380) Rebecka Holmgren - Vilma Holmgren  Ackes
2 (2390) Olivia Peterson - Wilma Rehnstrom  HD
-> 3/4 (2374) Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson Ackes
-> 3/4 (2381) Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson Ackes
5 (2371) Emmy Wiksten - Freja Liv Ackes
6 (2376) Tyra Nitenberg - Viktoria Andersen HD
7 (2420) Emil Kvicker - Sofie Karlsson Sinclairs Dala
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Duo Bachata Brons J/V, omdans

Result List

1 (2381) Engla Nassbjer - Natalie Olsson Ackes
2 (2374) Ella Wiksten - Jenny Andersson  Ackes

Duo Bachata SM Junior
Result List

1 (2430) 1Ida Liljeang - Ingrid Laurén Sinclairs Gbg
2 (2391) Felicia Magnevik - Rebecca Beale HD

Duo Bachata SM Vuxen

Result List

1 (2401) Lisa Boogh - Malva Ekerfeldt Ackes

Sida 30



